
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

65 

15 

7 

114 

47 

86 

51 

17 

14 

20 

21 

85 

Name 

SZAMADO MATE 

MAJCHROWSKI WIKTOR 

MOLIK MATEUSZ 

SZILAGYI KRISZTIAN 

LAMICH RADEK 

TURECEK DANIEL 

LUKACS HAMILTON 

KARAKAYA HUSEYIU 

SOWA PATRYCJA 

PASCOTA PATRICK 

GRSIC KARLO 

TESKE IGOR 

Naz 

HUN 

POL 

POL 

HUN 

CZE 

CZE 

HUN 

TUR 

POL 

ROU 

HRV 

POL 

Moto 

KAWASAKI 400 

KAWASAKI 300 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI NINJA 399 

KAWASAKI 400 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 400 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 300 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 400 

KAWASAKI 400 

Class 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS 

300 SS 

Federation 

MAMS 

PZM 

PZM 

MAMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

MAMS 

TMF 

SMF 

FRM 

HMS 

PZM 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

18:45.282 

18:57.346 

19:08.503 

19:17.082 

19:22.322 

19:23.211 

19:35.201 

19:57.939 

19:58.452 

4:23.290 

4:23.939 

Diff 

12.064 

23.221 

31.800 

37.040 

37.929 

49.919 

1:12.657 

1:13.170 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:04.137 

2:04.665 

2:06.355 

2:07.113 

2:07.693 

2:07.711 

2:08.325 

2:11.389 

2:09.747 

2:08.860 

2:08.115 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.064 

Avg. Speed 

136,478 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.137 

Best Speed 

137,461 

Best Lap by 

65 - SZAMADO MATE 

Printed: 18/06/2023 12.25.27 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Juy President: Jesper Holm 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Gyongyi Szabo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 2 

SSP300 

RACE 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:04:48 

Pannonia-ring 4,740 km 

18/06/2023 12:05 


